
  The revenue report of 2020 
                                        Unit：NTD thousand 

Month Current Revenue 
Cumulative revenue for 

the year 

January 142,499 142,499 

February 163,779 306,278 

March 172,867 479,145 

April 97,050 576,195 

May 112,609 688,804 

June 86,933 775,737 

July 125,484 901,221 

August 178,603 1,079,823 

September 45,644 1,125,467 

October 161,229 1,286,696 

November 131,969 1,418,665 

December 109,749 1,528,414 

 
 
 


